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Appropyﬂiations‘for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT —continued.
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STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 37—continued.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—CcOntinued.

Travelling allowances and expenses

Typewriters

Valuation fees

Valuatvor

War bonus to officers of the Department

Contingencies (amusement-tax, £400), including un-
foreseen expenditure incidental to the other items
of the vote

Less estimated credits under section 48 of Public
Revenues Act, 1910 ...

Tora—VYore No. 37

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.

1917-18.
Total number of officers . 113
VOTE No. 38.
SALARIES —
ProressioNan DIvIsION.
Class A— £
1 at £725 . 725
2 at £700 1,400
Class B— _
1 at £550
Class O—
2 at £480 960
2 at £440 880
1 at £420 420
Class D—
2 at £400 » . 800
1 at £365 3065
Class BE— —
1 at £300 300
1 at £235 235
CLERICAL DIvISION.
Class I11—
1 at £385
Class IV—
2 at £370
Class V—
2 at £315 o 630
3 at £290 870
Class VI— -
2 at £260 520
5 at £245 1,295
2 at £230 460
1 at £215 215
‘Class VII— —_—
3 at £220 660
4 at £210 840
3 at £200 600
4 at £190 760
4 at £180 720
4 at £165 660
1 at £150 150
10 at £135 1,350
6 at £120 720

1917-18.

£

350
100
250

50
400

750

12,634
200

12,434

2,125
550

2,260

1,168

535

386
740

1,500

2,420

6,460

19,801



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

