## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

;	CLASS	VII.—JUSTICE DE	PARTM	ENT—con	tinued.	
ltem				1917–18.		
	STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.				1011 10.	
	VOTE No. 37—continued.				£	£
24	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.  Travelling allowances and expenses				350	
25	Typewriters			100		
$\frac{26}{27}$	Valuation fee Valuator	es	•••	• •	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
28	War bonus to	officers of the Depart	$_{ m ment}$		400	
29	Contingencies (amusement-tax, £400), including un-					
	foreseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote				750	
					10 004	
	Less estim	ated credits under sec	tion 48	of Public	12,634	
		ues Act, 1910			200	
					12,434	
		TOTAL-VOTE NO	o. 37			19,80
	LAND	AND DEEDS REG	ISTRY.			
		Total number of officers		1917–18. 113	*	
	VOTE No. 38.					
1	Salaries—	Professional Division	1.			
	Class A-			£		
	1 at £725 2 at £700	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	$\begin{array}{c} 725 \\ 1,400 \end{array}$		
	Class $B$ —		•••		2,125	•
	1 at £550 Class C—	•••	• • •	•••	550	
	2 at £480			960		
	2 at £440		• • • •	$\begin{array}{c c} 880 \\ 420 \end{array}$		
	$\begin{array}{c} 1  ext{ at } \pounds 420 \\ Class D- \end{array}$	• • •	***	420	2,260	
	2 at £400	**	• •	800	,	
	$1$ at £365 $Class\ E$	• • •	• • • •	365	1,165	
	1 at £300	• • •		300	_,	
	1 at £235	***	• • •	235	535	
		CLERICAL DIVISION.			000	
	Class III— 1 at £385				385	
	Class IV—	•••	***	•••	000	
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	***			740	
	2 at £315	•••		630		
	3 at £290	•••		870	1 500	
	Class VI— 2 at £260			520	1,500	
	5 at £245	•••		1,225		
	2 at £230 1 at £215	•••	• • • •	$\begin{array}{c} 460 \\ 215 \end{array}$		
	Class VII—		•••		2,420	
	3 at £220 4 at £210	•••	• • • •	660 840		
	3 at £200	***	•••	600		
	4 at £190	• • •	• • • •	760		
	4 at £180 4 at £165	•••	•••	720 660		
	1  at  £150	•••		150	,	
	10 at £135	•••	•••	1,350		
	6 at £120		• • •	720	6,460	